
PERMIT NUMBER
OWNER OF 
IMPROVEMENT

LOCATION OF 
IMPROVEMENT

TYPE OF 
IMPROVEMENT

ALTER 
DWELLING

MINOR 
RES. 
BUILDING

COMMERCIAL 
IMPROVEMENT FEE

BLDC-009852-2024 Win Kyaw 11 E State St Acc Structure $67,600.00 $759.00

BLDC-010068-2024 Marshalltown Schools 220 E Main St Residential Alteration $4,030.00 $103.00 

BLDC-010088-2024 Justin Hazen 1803 S Center St Addition $12,740.00 $215.00 

BLDC-010147-2024 Members 1st CU 104 W Anson St Alteration $34,087.35 $483.00 

BLDR-009937-2024 Gomez Rivera 515 Woodbury St Residential Alteration $55,865.00 $675.00 

BLDR-010005-2024 Jose D Torres 1611 W Main St Residential Addition $9,280.00 $173.00 

BLDR-010082-2024 New Era Dev 812 Woodside Dr New SF House $3,698.00 

BLDR-010085-2024 Jose Ramon Regalado 810 Woodside Dr New SF House $4,028.00 

BLDR-010112-2024 Alfreda Emery 118 N 1st St Residential Addition $5,600.00 $117.00 

BLDC-010116-2024 Java Marshalltown Coffee 3109 S Center St Bldg $94,435.32 $1,098.00 
BLDR-010135-2024 James Heddens Trust 508 N 5th St Alteration $9,623.00 $173.00 

BLDC-009689-2024 IVCCD 3700 S Center St Accessory Structure $64,128.00 $738.00 

BLDR-010203-2024 Rigocerto Alcala 412 Swayze St Accessory Structure $33,600.00 $473.00 

BLDR-010126-2024 Premier Bldg of IA 1101 S 7th Ave Accessory Structure $8,400.00 $159.00 

BLDR-009970-2024 Javier Ibarra 409 E State St Structure $21,840.00 $341.00 

BLDR-010231-2024 Emiliano Medina 108 N 10th Ave Residential Addition $42,846.00 $563.00 

BLDR-010240-2024 Joaquin Ortiz 910 S 6th Ave Accessory Structure $23,520.00 $369.00 

BLDR-010244-2024 Angel Regaoado 405 W South St Roof $4,860.00 $103.00 

BLDR-010126-2024 Premier Bldg of IA 1101 S 7th Ave Residential Addition $8,400.00 $159.00 

TOTALS: $240,604.00 $0.00 $260,250.67 $14,427.00

Units Permits Permits Permits Permits Demo Permits
# OF PERMITS: 2 2 13 0 4 0

BUILDING REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2024

NEW 
DWELLING

$1,301,453.67

$372,637.00

$427,962.00

$800,599.00

TOTAL IMPROVEMENT AMOUNT:

*Work started without a permit - fee is doubled



PERMIT NUMBER
LOCATION OF 
IMPROVEMENT

RESIDENTIAL/ 
COMMERCIAL

PERMIT 
TYPE (ELEC., 
PLUMB., MECH. 
OR SOLAR)  VALUATION  FEE 

ELEC-010222-2024 104 W. Anson St Commercial Electrical 22,000.00    155.00$      
ELER-010081-2024 11 N 10th Ave Residential Solar 95.00$        
ELER-010109-2024 705 Circle Dr Residential Electrical 85.00$        
ELER-010114-2024 1303 S 1st Ave Residential Solar 95.00$        
ELER-010131-2024 210 N 16th St Residential Solar 95.00$        
ELER-010170-2024 203 Thomas Dr Residential Electrical 85.00$        
ELER-010187-2024 104 Bohen St Residential Solar 95.00$        
ELER-010197-2024 408 S 3rd St Residential Electrical 85.00$        
ELER-010202-2024 109 N 10th st Residential Electrical 85.00$        
ELER-010206-2024 1005 May St Residential Solar 95.00$        
ELER-010207-2024 705 Ratcliffe Dr Residential Solar 95.00$        
ELER-010208-2024 1001 Henry Dr Residential Solar 95.00$        
ELER-010221-2024 405 Park St Residential Solar 95.00$        
ELER-010225-2024 701 N 4th Ave Residential Electrical 85.00$        
ELER-010234-2024 201 E Anson St Residential Electrical 3,500.00      65.00$        
ELER-010238-2024 523 N 2nd St Residential Electrical 300.00         85.00$        
ELER-010241-2024 1205 W Main St Residential Solar 95.00$        
ELER-010247-2024 1608 Crestview Dr Residential Electrical 85.00$        
ELER-010254-2024 506 S 6th St Residential Solar 95.00$        
MECH-010140-2024 701 N 4th Ave Residential Mechanical 62.00$        
MECH-010141-2024 401 W State St Apt1 Residential Mechanical 62.00$        
MECH-010149-2024 310 Columbus Dr Commercial Mechanical 7,000.00      80.00$        
MECH-010154-2024 220 W Main St Commercial Mechanical 225.00$      
MECH-010193-2024 220 E Main St Commercial Mechanical 14,500.00    120.00$      
MECH-010233-2024 508 N 3rd St Residential Mechanical 62.00$        
PLMC-010251-2024 109 E Main St Commercial Plumbing 3,000.00      60.00$        
PLMR-010138-2024 412 Thomas Dr Residential Plumbing 85.00$        
PLMR-010188-2024 403 S 12th St Residential Plumbing 85.00$        
PLMR-010190-2024 209 N 1st Ave Residential Plumbing 62.00$        
PLMR-010245-2024 503 W Church St Residential Plumbing 62.00$        

TOTALS: 50,300.00    2,730.00     

# Residential 
Permits

Residential 
Value

Residential 
Fees

# of 
Commercial 

Permits
Commercial 

Valuation
Commerc
ial Fees Total Fees

Electrical 8 3,800.00$         $660.00 1 22,000.00   $155.00 $815.00
Plumbing 4 $294.00 1 $3,000.00 $60.00 $354.00
Mechanical 3 $186.00 3 $21,500.00 $425.00 $611.00
Solar 10 $950.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $950.00
TOTALS 25 3,800.00$         $2,090.00 5 $46,500.00 $640.00 $2,730.00

TRADE PERMIT REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2024


